
ASJJF - DUMAU JIU JITSU JAPAN GRAND PRIX 2016
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BracketMale Purple Adult Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~82.0kg 7 mins 4 1

B31

B32

B40

B39

Takashi Yamazaki
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Devin Fields
UPRISING JIU JITSU

Chevron Hassett
GRACIE GYM JAPAN

Hideharu Tanaka
PARAESTRA HACHIOJI


